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IMPACT OF PETROLEUM PRICES 

 
386. SHRI KANWAR SINGH TANWAR:  
(OIH) 
 

Will the Minister of CONSUMER AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC 
DISTRIBUTION miHkksDrk ekeys] [kk| vkSj lkoZtfud forj.k ea=h be pleased to state:  
 
(a) whether the Government has made any assessment with regard to the effect of increase 

in prices of petroleum products on the prices of essential items;  
(b)  if so, the details and the outcome thereof along with the corrective measures taken in 

this regard;  
(c) whether the study conducted by Credit Rating Information Services of India Limited 

has revealed that the poorest section of the society has been most affected by the said 
price rise; 

 (d)  if so, the details thereof and the reaction of the Government thereto; and  
 (e) the steps taken or being taken by the Government to tackle the said problem? 
 

ANSWER 
 

miHkksDrk ekeys] [kk| vkSj lkoZtfud forj.k ea=h  
¼Jh jke foykl ikloku½ 

 
THE MINISTER OF  

CONSUMER AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION 
(SHRI RAM VILAS PASWAN) 

 
(a)  : No Madam. 
 
(b)  : Does not arise. 
 
(c)  : Credit Rating Information Services of India Limited has informed that they 
have not undertaken any study on impact of petroleum prices on poor. 
 
(d) & (e) :  Does not arise.  
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